

## Harwood-Watson Dance Studios

## Class (Tuition) Fee Schedule 2018-2019

SCHOOL YEAR (Aug/Sept--June) REGISTRATION PER STUDENT: \$50

IF Paid Monthly, Tuition Payments Based on <u>TEN EQUAL</u> Payments (Aug/Sept - June) (Tuition is due on the 1<sup>st</sup> of each month; - \$15 Late Fee after 10<sup>th</sup>. See "Studio Policies.")

Class Time	+	1 <sup>st</sup> Child Monthly Tuition	1st Child  Annual Tuition  Paid In Full	2 <sup>nd +</sup> Child Monthly Tuition (20% dis.)	<b>2<sup>nd +</sup>Child</b> Annual Tuition Paid In Full
45-60 min.					
1 class/week		\$75.00	\$750.00	\$60.00	\$600.00
2 classes/week	\$60	\$135.00	\$1,350.00	\$108.00	\$1,080.00
3 classes/week	\$45	\$180.00	\$1,800.00	\$144.00	\$1,440.00
4 classes/week	\$35	\$215.00	\$2,150.00	\$172.00	\$1,720.00
5 classes/week	\$20	\$235.00	\$2,350.00	\$188.00	\$1,880.00
6 classes/week	\$10	\$245.00	\$2,450.00	\$196.00	\$1,960.00
Unlimited	\$5	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
90 min. +					
1 class/week		\$85.00	\$850.00	\$68.00	\$646.00
2 classes/week	\$60	\$145.00	\$1,450.00	\$116.00	\$1,102.50
3 classes/week	\$45	\$190.00	\$1,900.00	\$152.00	\$1,444.00
4 classes/week	\$30	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$176.00	\$1,672.00
5 classes/week	\$15	\$235.00	\$2,350.00	\$188.00	\$1,786.00
6 classes/week	\$10	\$245.00	\$2,450.00	\$196.00	\$1,862.00
Unlimited	\$5	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,900.00
Note: 90 minute classes count first if combining classes of different times.					

Teen/Adult Drop-In Rate: \$15/\$12 with college ID or Disney/Universal ID/Dance Professional

Student-Classes Drop-In Rate (upon approval): \$20

**Drop-In Class Card**: \$140 (10 Classes/valid for 4 months)

Ballet *Placement* fee: \$20